
Learner ID Positive

Callum Buckingham 105

Brendan Billington 100

Daisy Gasser 100

Tiegan Hulbert 100

Faith Sheppard 95

Ryan Fraser 95

Rose Newton 95

Sammeejo Russell-Moran 85

Alex Jordan 85

Jamie Latham-Harrod 85

James Reynolds 85

Abigail Whatmough 80

Thomas Collinson 65

Megan Bushnell 50

Oliver Hession 50

Rory Stracey 45

Xavier West 45

Maddison Light-Higgins 45

Luke Carter 40

Luke Morgan 40

Daisy Gasser 100

Tiegan Hulbert 100

James Reynolds 85

Jack England 30

Maddison Dunning 30

Taylor Franklin 30

Joseph Bartlett 25

Rhianna Williams 25

Grace-Elizabeth Towers 25

Panna Kordas 25

Sammeejo Russell-Moran 85

Abigail Whatmough 80

Leah Senner 35

Adam Keller 30

Nicole Chislett 30

Adam Clarke 25

Jamey Collier 25

Isabelle Mitchell 25

Tia Spencer 25

Dante Haworth 25

Toni Jackson 40

Emillie Poole 40

Christina Trent 35

Jasper Humphreys 30

Rhys Phillips 30



Cleo Parker 30

Mollie Bridges 25

Sasha House 25

Kimberley Kavanagh 20

Jayden Slaymaker 20

Faith Sheppard 95

Alex Jordan 85

Jamie Latham-Harrod 85

Anita Mackinnon 35

Mia Boag 35

Sommer Levy 25

Rubie Walkinshaw 25

Bethany Stroud 25

Kora Hayes 25

Bethany Feltham 25

Callum Buckingham 105

Megan Bushnell 50

Rory Stracey 45

Xavier West 45

Luke Carter 40

Luke Morgan 40

Robert Pyke 40

Mckenzie Beat 35

Kerys Lawrance 35

Charis West 35

Thomas Collinson 65

Maddison Light-Higgins 45

Tyler Medlock 40

Louis Curtis-Stein 35

Sadie Bennett 35

Owen Tovey 35

James Dixon 30

Ellis White 30

Joshua Trent 30

Shannon Trim 30

Rose Newton 95

Oliver Hession 50

Amy Bayes 40

Sinead Sala 35

Amy Trickett 35

Ella Varga 35

Reif Williams 35

Tyler Newling 35

Elisha Love Argana 30

Alisha-Rose Hearn 30



Brendan Billington 100

Ryan Fraser 95

Zara Afram 40

Arwen Cole 40

Callum Storrs 35

Owen Tucker 35

Ruby-May Lumber 30

Greay Croll 30

Oliver Cooper 30

Skye Evans 25


